ST. WILFRED’S P.G. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Academic Calendar (Session 2019-20)

Department of Computer Science

s . Department Activity
Date Day Particular College Activity (Proposed) (Computer Science)
s Career Counselling Session
A Friday for 12th Students
7/18/2019 | Thursday Felicitation of Topper Departrgent Acadc_amic
students Committee meeting
Career Counselling Session
7/20/2019 Saturday for 12th Students
7/22/2019 Monday
Career Counselling Session for
7/23/2019 Tuesda
. Faculty Development 12th Students
7/24/2019 | Wednesday Program
7/25/2019 | Thursday
7/26/2019 Friday
Starting of the Session for UG
7/29/2019 Monday I1, 111 year Students and PG
final year students
Career Counselling Session
8/1/2019 Thursday for 12th Students
Alumni Association Cell
8/3/2019 Saturday Coumittse Meeting
Felicitation of Topper
8/5/2019 Monday Shudents
Welcome and Orientation
RHB0LY 4 Wesimaiay Day for New UG Students
Starting of New Session
8/8/2019 Thursday (2019-20) for New UG
Students
; Orientation Day for New PG
8/9/2019 Friday Sendorh
8/10/2019 Saturday Plantation by NSS Wing
8/12/2019 Monday Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid)/RH
8/15/2019 | Thursday | Raksha Bandhan Holiday Hiependanse Ly
Celebration
PPT Presentation by Computer
8/16/2019 Friday Regular Competitive Classes Science Department for BCA
Students
Video Lecture by Computer
8/22/2019 | Thursday Science Department for UG
Students
8/23/2019 Friday Janmashtami Celebration
8/24/2019 Saturday Janmashtami Holiday
8/26/2019 Monday Road Safety Campaign
Seminar on Personality
8/28/2019 | Wednesday Development for BBA
students
f L WQrG o
Hgad 1 G coled /

(Dr. Anupam
Gt. Witfred's
Jaipur

Principal

5 Parashar)
».G. Coliege



ST. WILFRED’S P.G. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Celebration of National

8/29/2019 | Thursday Spnis Dy
8/31/2019 Saturday Inter College Nl‘ll‘(kad Natak
Competition
Ganesh Chaturthi
Celebration/ Guest Lecture on | Guest Lecture on IoT (Internet of
9/2/2019 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi/RE IoT/Commencement.of value | Things) by Eminent Educationist
added course (certificate for
program in Event BCA Part |
management)
9/3/2019 Tuesday Alumni assoglatlon cell
meeting
PPT Presentation by Computer
9/4/2019 | Wednesday Science Department for BCA 1
Students
9/5/2019 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration
Orientation Programme of
NSS Students/Seminar on
9/6/2019 Friday "Fundamental Concept in
Inorganic and Organic
Chemistry"
9/7/2019 Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
Commencement of value
added course (Certificate
program in Business
9/9/2019 Monday Analytics, certified course in
MS- Office Specialist,
Certificate in Marketing and
HR)
9/10/2019 Tuesday Muharram/RH
9/14/2019 | Saturday Hisay Wt Dat) g
Diwas
9/21/2019 Saturday Face Painting Competition
Celebration of NSS Day and
Fd2018 Tueaday Blood Donation Camp
Video Lecture by Computer
9/25/2019 | Wednesday Science Department for BCA |
Students
9/26/2019 | Thursday i
Safer Jaipur
9/27/2019 Friday
Industrial Visit for BCA
Students/Guest Lecture by Industrial Visit for BCA
SESaNg BasmaY Eminent Educationist for Students
Chemistry students
9/29/2019 Sunday Navratra Sthapana Holiday
10/1/2019 Tuesday Fresher's Day
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ST. WILFRED’S P.G. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Lal

Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Guest Lecture by Eminent
10/2/2019 | Wednesday Celebration/Celebrate Wild Educationist for
Life Week (Keoladev BCA Part 11

National Park) by NSS Unit

Guest Lecture by Eminent

10/4/2019 Friday Educationist for
BCA Part 111

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan by

10/5/2019 Saturday NSS Unit/Dandia & Garba
Night
10/6/2019 Sunday Durgastmi Holiday
PPT Presentation for BCA
10/7/2019 Monday slanite
10/8/2019 Tuesday Dussehra Holiday
Video Lecture by Computer
10/9/2019 | Wednesday Science Department for BCA 11
Students

10/12/2019 | Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes

Debate Competition (Inter

STTEINE . My Class) for all UG Classes

Two days Workshop on Ethical

10/15/2019 | Tuesday Workshop on Ethical Hacking Hacking

Industrial Tour to cement
Industry, Chittorgarh by the

WHVROLS. | ity Department of Environmental

Science

Cloth Donation in Kachhi
10/19/2019 | Saturday Basti by NSS Unit
10/22/2019 | Tuesday Academic Audit
10/24/2019 | Thursday Rasiged and Piys Making

Competition
10/25/2019 Friday Dhan Teras Holiday
10/26/2019 | Saturday Chhoti Deepawali Holiday
10/27/2019 Sunday Deepawali Holiday
10/28/2019 | Monday Govardhan Puja Holiday
10/29/2019 | Tuesday Bhai Dooj Holiday
Department Academic
10/31/2019 | Thursday Committae Meeting
; PPT Presentation for BCA III

11/1/2019 Friday stadlenti
11/2/2019 Saturday Problem solving Classes Problem solving Classes

11/4/2019 Monday

11/5/2019 | Tuesday PPT Pres:trzltdagstr; for BCA

11/6/2019 | Wednesday Internal Examination for

11/7/2019 | Thursday All Streams

11/9/2019 Saturday

11/8/2019 Friday
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11/10/2019 Sunday Id-e- Milad
11/12/2019 | Tuesday Guru Nanak's Jayanti/RH
11/14/2019 | Thursday Children's Day Celebration
Video Lecture by Computer
11/16/2019 | Saturday PTM Science Department for BCA 111
Students
Blood Donation Camp by
11/21/2019 | Thursday NSS wing
Sanvidhan Diwas by NSS
11/26/2019 | Tuesday Wing/Workshop for Workshop for BCA Students
Psychology Students
11/27/2019 | Wednesday b
Students
12/1/2019 Sunday World AIDS Day
12/4/2019 | Wednesday Bl Prograrpme LR
Wing
12/7/2019 Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
12/9/2019 Monday PPT Presentation for BCA 11
students
Mountaineering Programme
12/11/2019 | Wednesday for NCC Wing (Jhalana
Doongri/Nahargarh)
; Traffic Rules Awareness
12/13/2019 Friday Campaign by NSS Unit
Awareness Rally for Organ &
12/14/2019 | Saturday Eye Donation Campaign
(NCC Wing)
Seminar on Android
Studio/Workshop on
12/23/2019 | Monday Environmental Seminar on Android Studio
Accounting/Workshop on
Chemistry and Career
12/24/2019 | Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration
12/25/2019 | Wednesday Christmas Holiday
12/26/2019 | Thursday Industrial Visit for BCA students
Video Lecture by Computer
12/30/2019 | Monday Science Department for BCA
Students
1/1/2020 | Wednesday New Year Celebration
1/2/2020 Thursday fiter Collesiats C it
; nter Collegiate Competition
1/3/2020 Friday "PANACHE"
1/4/2020 Saturday
1/6/2020 | Monday Annual Function PP Frovenihon by BLA
students
1/7/2020 Tusstlay PPT Presentation by BCA
students
1/8/2020 | Wednesday PPT Present;tlon by BCA
NSS 7 days Special Cam students
1/9/2020 | Thursday paop P
1/10/2020 Friday
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1/11/2020 Saturday Remedial Classes
1/12/2020 Sunday
1/13/2020 | Monday Dspathtial i Asnianc
committee meeting
1/14/2020 Tuesday Makar Sakranti Holiday
1/15/2020 | Wednesday PPT Presentation for BCA 1
students
National Conference on
"Sustainable Development
1/17/2020 Friday Goals 2030: Ideas and
Innovation for Better
Tomorrow"
1/20/2020 Monday
1/21/2020 Tuesday
1/22/2020 | Wednesday Pre-University Examination
1/23/2020 Thursday (All Streams)
1/24/2020 Friday
1/25/2020 Saturday
1/26/2020 Sunday Republic Day Celebration
1/27/2020 Monday
1/28/2020 | Tuesday Academic Audit Brperime T B
students
Basant Panchami
1/29/2020 | Wednesday Celebration/PTM For All
Stream Students
; International Conference on
Lz Brjiay Community Psychology
2/4/2020 Tuesday
2/5/2020 | Wednesday
2/6/2020 | Thursday AP Sesk
2/7/2020 Friday
2/8/2020 Saturday Science Exhibition "Scientia"
2/10/2020 Monday Alumni Meet for UG
2/11/2020 Tuesday Alumni Meet for PG
2/15/2020 Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
2/22/2020 Saturday Problem Solving Classes Problem Solving Classes
2/24/2020 | Monday CoEmAERE oL LOR
Practical Examination
Commencement of
2/29/2020 Saturday Preparation Leave for
University Examination-2019
3/3/2020 Tuesday World Wildlife Day
3/8/2020 Sunday International Women’s Day
3/9/2020 Monday Holi Holiday
3/10/2020 Tuesday Dhulandi Holiday
3/22/2020 Sunday World Water Day
3/25/2020 | Wednesday Navratra Sthapna
4/2/2020 Thursday Ram Navami
4/6/2020 Mahaveer Jayanti B,
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4/14/2020 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti
4/22/2020 | Wednesday Earth Day
4/24/2020 Friday National Panchayati Raj Day
4/26/2020 Sunday World Intel};;;ual Property
5/24/2020 Sunday Eid-Ul-Fitr
6/5/2020 Friday World Environment Day
6/12/2020 Friday Online Career Counselling for
6/13/2020 Saturday Arts Students
6/15/2020 Monday World Blood Donor Day
6/21/2020 Sunday International Yoga Day
6/25/2020 Thursday Online Career Counselling for
6/26/2020 Friday Science Students
6/29/2020 Monday Online Career Counselling for
6/30/2020 Tuesday Computer Science Students
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